TEQUILA

Blanco

Casamigos
Corralejo

Don Julio

El Tesoro
Herradura
Olmeca Altos
Patron

Tres Generaciones
Codigo

Reposado

Casamigos

Casa Noble
Cazadores

Clase Azul

Don Julio

El Tesoro
Herradura

Mi Campo

Tres Generaciones

Anejo
Casamigos

Casa Noble

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942
El Tesoro
Maestro Dobel
Olmeca Altos
Siete Leguas

Tres Generaciones

Extra Afiejo/Reserve

Avion Reserva 44’
Corralejo

Herradura 150 Aniversario
Komos

Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino

MEZCAL

Tlegal Joven

Tlegal Reposado
Ilegal Afiejo

Union

Banhez

Del Maguey Minero
Del Maguey Vida
Del Maguey Pechuga

14
11
14
16
14

14
11
13

15
14
10
29
14
18
14

12

17
20
20
36
23
14
11
16
13

38
25
128
95
42

20
20
20
10
13
25
12
36




MARGARITAS

Casa 10
pueblo viejo tequila, orange curacao, fresh lime, simple
cadillac 42

La Diabla 12
fresh lime, blanco tequila, agave, habanero, spicy sugared rim
El Jefe* 13
altos blanco, cointreau, fresh lime, egg white

Hibiscus Margarita 12
tequila, hibiscus, orange curacao, cinnamon sugar rim
Coconut Rosa Margarita 12
pueblo viejo tequila, coconut cream, aperol, tajin rim
Mezcalita 12

union mezcal, passionfruit, orange liqueur, fresh lime

COCKTAILS

Oregon 75 13
marionberry vodka, lemon, sparkling

Golden Hour 13
gin, chamomile syrup, accompani marigold, creme de peche
Lost In Translation 12
poblano infused vodka, grilled pineapple, licor 43, lime
Mezcal Negroni 15
del maguey mezcal, averna, carpano antica, chocolate bitters
Sangria Roja 11
rum, red wine, orange, lime, angostura bitters

Jungle Bird 13
white rum, jamaican rum, campari, pineapple, lime

Lychee Mojito 12
aged white rum, mint syrup, lychee liqueur, lime, soda
Horchata Colada 12

flor de cafia rum, horchata, coconut, lime, nutmeg

ZERO PROOF

Virgin Horchata Colada 8
horchata, coconut cream, pineapple, lime

High Tea Sour* 10
apple cider, chamomile, egg whites, lemon

Cherry Rickey 7
soda, bordeaux cherry syrup, lime, cherry bitters

Virgin Strawberry Margarita 8

lime, strawberry, orange & sugar

WINE
WHITE & ROSE

gls | btl
Pinot Gris 10 | 40
pike road, willamette valley, oregon 2022
Sauvignon Blanc 11| 44
mohua, marlborough, new zealand, 2022
Rosé 10 | 40
muga rosado, najerilla valley, espafia 2021
Albariino 12 | 48
bodega garzon, maldonado, uruguay, 2021
Chardonnay 13|52
cambria, santa maria valley, california 2019
RED
Tempranillo 15| 60
marqués de riscal, rioja, espaia 2017
Red Blend 9|36
the whole shebang, napa, california nv
Pinot Noir 13|52
silvan ridge, willamette valley, oregon 2017
Priorat (Cabernet Blend) 16 | 64
familia torres, catalonia, spain 2019
SPARKLING
Brut Sparkling 15|60
sokol blosser, willamette valley, oregon, 2021
Brut Rosé Sparkling 12 | 44
los dos, penedes, espaifia nv
Cava 10|38

conquilla, catalunya, espafia nv

BEER + CIDER

Draft 7
Pacifico
Pallet Jack IPA

Negra Modelo
Seasonal Rotating Draft

Can + Bottle 5
Corona

Coors Light

Crux No Mo Lager (N/A)

Modelo Especial
Topo Chico Hard Seltzer

Cider 12
Bauman’s Apple 160z
Bend Cider Co. Ancho Blackberry 160z

*consuming raw or undercooked egg whites
increases your risk of foodborne illness



